1
STAR-MAX PROPANE GAS GRIDDLE
MODELS
8G-624MA-LP 8G-636MA-LP 8G-648MA-LP
8G-624TA-LP 8G-636TA-LP 8G-648TA-LP
8G-624TB-LP 8G-636TB-LP 8G-648TB-LP
Star
Manufacturing

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
MODEL
Part
Number
Key
Number
       3/28/03   Rev. B
1 2R-Z1273 2 KNOB-CONTROL
2 G3-Z1315 1 FRONT  PANEL
3 2A-Z0314 4 LEG
4 G3-624164 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 624TA
G3-GD0001 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 624TB
5 G3-Y7046 1 GREASE DRAWER GRIDDLE
6 G3-Y7047 2 SLIDE DRAWER
7 2F-Y7052 2 BURNER ASSEMBLY
8 G3-624233 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 624TA
G3-GD0037 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 624TB
9 2P-1453 1 PLUG-PIPE
10 2V-6671 2 VALVE-PILOT
11 G3-T1022 2 TUBE ORIFICE
12 2J-Y7250 2 ORIFICE #55 L.P.
13 2A-9369 2 ORIFICE-FITTING
14 2K-Y7111 2 FITTING COMPRESSION
15 2T-Z4293 2 THERMOSTAT
16 2K-Y7123 1 INLET PIPE
17 G3-Y7252 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT
18 G3-Y7355 2 TUBE-PILOT
19 G3-Y7356 2 PILOT BRACKET
20 G3-Z3785 1 REGULATOR-PRESSURE
21 G3-Y7040 1/2 TENSIONER 624TA
22 G3-Y7039 1/2 BULB-CLAMP 624TA
G3-Z4398 1/2 BULB-CLAMP 624TB
G3-GD0036 2 TUBE-WASHER ASSY. (NOT SHOWN) 624TB
1
1
8G-624TA-LP and 8G-624TB-LP STAR-MAX
GAS GRIDDLE 24" THERMOSTATIC CONTROL
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
bbehnke
Text Box
      23                  2M-Z1291                      1                  Faceplate                                                624TA, 624TB
bbehnke
Line
bbehnke
Text Box
07-03-06  RB
bbehnke
Text Box
(2T-Y7590 = Stem)

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
MODEL
Part
Number
Key
Number
       3/28/03   Rev. B
1 2R-Z1273 3/4 KNOB-CONTROL 636/648
2 G3-Z1312 1 FRONT PANEL 636
G3-Z1303 1 FRONT PANEL 648
3 2A-Z0314 4 LEG
4 G3-636138 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 636TA
G3-648106 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 648TA
G3-GD0002 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 636TB
G3-GD0003 1 GRIDDLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 648TB
5 G3-Y7046 1 GREASE DRAWER GRIDDLE
6 G3-Y7047 2 SLIDE DRAWER
7 2F-Y7052 3/4 BURNER ASSEMBLY 636/648
8 G3-636228 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 636TA
G3-648218 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 648TA
G3-GD0039 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 636TB
G3-GD0040 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 648TB
9 2P-1453 1 PLUG-PIPE
10 2V-6671 3/4 VALVE-PILOT 636/648
11 G3-T1022 3/4 ORIFICE TUBE 636/648
12 2J-Y7250 3/4 ORIFICE #55 L.P. 636/648
13 2A-9369 3/4 ORIFICE FITTING 636/648
14 2K-Y7111 3/4 FITTING COMPRESSION 636/648
15 2T-Z4293 3/4 THERMOSTAT 636/648
16 2K-Y7123 1 INLET PIPE
17 G3-Y7252 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT
18 G3-Y7355 3/4 TUBE-PILOT 636/648
19 G3-Y7356 3/4 PILOT BRACKET 636/648
20 G3-Z3785 1 REGULATOR-PRESSURE
21 G3-Y7040 3/4 TENSIONER 636TA/648TA
22 G3-Y7039 3/4 BULB-CLAMP 636TA/648TA
G3-Z4398 3/4 BULB-CLAMP 636TB/648TB
G3-GD0036 3/4 TUBE-WASHER ASSY. (NOT SHOWN) 636TB/648TB
1
1
8G-636TA-LP, 8G-648TA-LP, 8G-636TB-LP and 8G-648TB-LP
STAR-MAX GAS GRIDDLE 36" and 48" THERMOSTATIC CONTROL
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
bbehnke
Text Box
      23                  2M-Z1286                      1                  Faceplate                                                636TA, 636TB
bbehnke
Text Box
      23                  2M-Z1278-2                   1                  Faceplate-Right                                       648TA, 648TB
bbehnke
Text Box
      23                  2M-Z1278-1                   1                  Faceplate-Left                                         648TA, 648TB
bbehnke
Line
bbehnke
Text Box
07-03-06  RB
bbehnke
Text Box
(2T-Y7590 = Stem)